
Emery High School Wrestling 2019-20 Schedule

Date Opponent Time

Wed. Nov. 27 @ Manti

Wed. Dec. 4 VS Richfield

Thurs. Dec. 5 @ North Sevier

Dec. 6-7 @ Salem Hills Tournament

Tues. Dec. 10 @ South Sevier

Thurs. Dec. 12 @ Delta

Dec. 13-14 @ Juab Winter Classic Tournament

Wed. Dec. 18 VS Carbon

Dec. 20-21 @ Christmas Clash

Jan. 3-4 @ 3A Duels (Sevier Valley Center)

Wed. Jan. 8 VS North Sanpete

Jan. 10-11 @ Gunnison Tournament

Tues. Jan. 14 All Star Duel

Wed. Jan. 15 @ Gunnions

Jan. 17-18 @ The Rumble

Tues. Jan. 21 @ Union

Thurs. Jan. 23 VS Duchesne

Jan. 31-Feb. 1 @ Divisional Tournament (Sevier Valley Center)

Feb. 14-15 @ State Tournament (Utah Valley University)


